

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
(CC 12900-12903/2009)
(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2009 in RSA No.1371/2008
and RSA No.1372/2008 a/w CM NO.10754-C/2008 and CM No.10565-C/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

TECHNOLOGY DEVT.BOARD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUGAL KISHORE ARORA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLPs)

Date: 27/08/2009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Lalit Bhasin,Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Mudit Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Swigin George,Adv.
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee,Adv.
Ms. Ishita Sehgal,Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.L. Rawal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kuljeet Rawal,Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Abhay Sahai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the petitions tomorrow, i.e., 28th
August, 2009.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master