

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 12689-12692/2009

BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUGAL KISHORE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12900-12903 of 2009

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 28/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, AG

Mr. Lalit Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mudit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Swigin George, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G.L. Rawal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kuljit Rawal, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

At the request of learned Attorney General, list this
matter on 31.8.2009.

(Pardeep Kumar) (M.S. Negi)

Court Master Court Master